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Member Member
# Member Type Member Name Member Email Mobile Landline
() Principal MRS. SHITAL PRFUL PATIL info@aditya-school.com 8459096940 7378567771
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# Member Type

(] Parents Team Representative

Police Department
Representative

O

RTO Inspector
Education Inspector

Bus Contractor Representative

O O 0O O

Local Citizen Representative
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Member Name

MR. SACHIN SUDHAKAR
BANGAR

MR. YOGESH KAMBLE

MR. A B SHINDE

MS. ASHA RAUT

MR. GANESH KADAM

MR. MALHARI VAHILE

Member Email

ssachinbangar@gmail.com

info@aditya-school.com

MH12@mahatranscom.in
primaryeducation@punecorporation.org
kadam.ganesh2204@gmail.com

malharivahile29@gmail.com

Member
Mobile

9004549941

8108172248

2026058080

9423792602

8975070008

9834102551

Member
Landline

7378567771

7378567771

7378567771

7378567771

7378567771

7378567771
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