

Home (/index.php) Committee Structure (/index.php/committee-structure)

Committee Directory (/index.php/committee-directory) Downloads (/index.php/downloads)

Contact Us (/index.php/contact-us) Login (/index.php/login) School Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard)

Dashboard (/index.php/component/schools/?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

Transport Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा तपशील

Sea	rch	◆ New	☑ Edit 🛅 Delete			
#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Memb Landli	
	Principal	MRS. SHITAL PRFUL PATIL	info@aditya-school.com	8459096940	737856	57771

Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved. Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)

#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
	Parents Team Representative	MR. SACHIN SUDHAKAR BANGAR	ssachinbangar@gmail.com	9004549941	7378567771
	Police Department Representative	MR. YOGESH KAMBLE	info@aditya-school.com	8108172248	7378567771
	RTO Inspector	MR. A B SHINDE	MH12@mahatranscom.in	2026058080	7378567771
	Education Inspector	MS. ASHA RAUT	primaryeducation@punecorporation.org	9423792602	7378567771
	Bus Contractor Representative	MR. GANESH KADAM	kadam.ganesh2204@gmail.com	8975070008	7378567771
	Local Citizen Representative	MR. MALHARI VAHILE	malharivahile29@gmail.com	9834102551	7378567771